

Amend Senate S6256-A, Assembly A9056-A, A BUDGET BILL, AN ACT to amend the public health law, in relation to requiring the use of network providers for evaluations or services under the early intervention program...

Page	Line	Amendment
Page 4,	Unnumbered line 4, (AN ACT CLAUSE)	After "(Part Q);" strike out "and"
Page 4,	Unnumbered line 7, (AN ACT CLAUSE)	After "(Part R)" insert"; and to amend the public health law, in relation to consolidating the excess medical malpractice liability coverage pool; and to repeal section 18 of chapter 266 of the laws of 1986, amending the civil practice law and rules and other laws relating to medical and dental malpractice, relating thereto (Part S)
Page 4,	Line 4,	After "through" strike out "R" and insert "S"
Page 106,	Between lines 17 and 18,	Insert new Part S (LBD #71024-01-2)
Page 106,	Line 28,	After "through" strike out "R" and insert "S"